
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2008; Name=
CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200801310000
40400

01/31/2008
12:21:48

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HOLLOWAY,
DAVID

200802060000
49170

02/06/2008
12:18:05

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WILLIAMS,
KEN

200803070000
94540

03/07/2008
11:55:51

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SHERMAN,
AUSTIN

200803240001
16610

03/24/2008
08:44:06

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ROBERTA,
RACHEL

200804090001
44170

04/09/2008
03:01:45

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MARSHALL,
JOSEPH

200804010001
31750

04/01/2008
02:16:35

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BATTLE,
CATHERINE

200804250001
69060

04/25/2008
09:55:47

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS
DAVID

200804250001
69050

04/25/2008
09:54:57

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS JAMES
BRENDA

200805230002
12220

05/23/2008
03:08:14

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KELLER,
ARLEI

200806190002
50150

06/19/2008
11:25:04

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS NELSON,
LAKEESHA J

200809110003
61780

09/11/2008
01:33:27

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MAHAFFEY,
AMY

200801030000
03480

01/03/2008
01:54:23

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DODD,
CHARLES

200801180000
24990

01/18/2008
10:04:25

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Grantor RELEASES BROWN,
CARLY

200710190004
87040

200801180000
25220

01/18/2008
10:41:29

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
TONY



200801220000
27580

01/22/2008
01:39:01

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS PERRY,
GREGORY

200802060000
49160

02/06/2008
12:18:04

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SIMS, DARYL

200802060000
49770

02/06/2008
02:04:33

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS EDWARDS,
KERRY

200802210000
70140

02/21/2008
08:55:50

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SUNDIE,
LAUREN

200808260003
41690

08/26/2008
09:39:07

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SEYMOUR,
WILDER U

200809090003
58000

09/09/2008
10:44:05

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS LACEY, KAIA

200809190003
73290

09/19/2008
03:24:16

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HARRIS,
SHELLY

200810060003
94800

10/06/2008
01:49:41

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MCDADE,
TOYA

200810010003
87150

10/01/2008
10:55:40

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS DIXON, JESS

200810100004
01050

10/10/2008
11:13:27

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STEWART
DON

200810100004
01060

10/10/2008
11:13:28

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BLACK PERRY

200811190004
43740

11/19/2008
10:44:59

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MIXON, MARY

200812220004
73080

12/22/2008
01:16:28

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MESSER,
MARTHA

200812230004
73920

12/23/2008
10:56:06

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ETHERIDGE,
PAMELA


