Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200801310000 40400	01/31/2008 12:21:48	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HOLLOWAY, DAVID						
200802060000 19170	02/06/2008 12:18:05	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WILLIAMS, KEN						
200803070000 14540	03/07/2008 11:55:51	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SHERMAN, AUSTIN						
200803240001 6610	03/24/2008 08:44:06	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ROBERTA, RACHEL						
200804090001 14170	04/09/2008 03:01:45	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MARSHALL, JOSEPH						
200804010001 31750	04/01/2008 02:16:35	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BATTLE, CATHERINE						
200804250001 69060	04/25/2008 09:55:47	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS DAVID						
200804250001 69050	04/25/2008 09:54:57	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	JAMES BRENDA						
200805230002 2220	05/23/2008 03:08:14	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KELLER, ARLEI						
200806190002 50150	06/19/2008 11:25:04	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	NELSON, LAKEESHA J						
00809110003 1780	09/11/2008 01:33:27	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MAHAFFEY, AMY						
200801030000 03480	01/03/2008 01:54:23	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DODD, CHARLES						
00801180000 4990	01/18/2008 10:04:25	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Grantor	RELEASES	BROWN, CARLY					200710190004 87040	
200801180000 25220	01/18/2008 10:41:29	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, TONY						

	T							
200801220000 27580	01/22/2008 01:39:01	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	PERRY, GREGORY			
200802060000 49160	02/06/2008 12:18:04	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SIMS, DARYL			
200802060000 49770	02/06/2008 02:04:33	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	EDWARDS, KERRY			
200802210000 70140	02/21/2008 08:55:50	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SUNDIE, LAUREN			
200808260003 41690	08/26/2008 09:39:07	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SEYMOUR, WILDER U			
200809090003 58000	09/09/2008 10:44:05	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	LACEY, KAIA			
200809190003 73290	09/19/2008 03:24:16	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HARRIS, SHELLY			
200810060003 94800	10/06/2008 01:49:41	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MCDADE, TOYA			
200810010003 87150	10/01/2008 10:55:40	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	DIXON, JESS			
200810100004 01050	10/10/2008 11:13:27	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STEWART DON			
200810100004 01060	10/10/2008 11:13:28	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BLACK PERRY			
200811190004 43740	11/19/2008 10:44:59	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MIXON, MARY			
200812220004 73080	12/22/2008 01:16:28	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MESSER, MARTHA			
200812230004 73920	12/23/2008 10:56:06	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ETHERIDGE, PAMELA			